
RFP 104-18

    Bid Opening Date:  

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 

C
o

p
y

 C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 2 N CD

RECEIVED Y 2 N CD

RECEIVED Y 2 N CD

RECEIVED Y 2 N CD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N CD

Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc.

Black & Veatch Corporation

CDM Smith, Inc.

CH2M Hill Engineers, Inc. (CH2M), a 

wholly owned subsidiary of Jacobs 

Engineering Group, Inc.

Golder Associates, Inc.

Wood Environmental & Infrastructure 

Solutions, Inc.

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

WE-11, WE-12, WE-13, WE-15, and WE-16

N/A

MANDATORY

RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante 

TITLE: Environmental General Services – Large Scope

COORDINATOR BUYER

Jaclyn Vu Elaine Selders

tarijm@jea.com seldel@jea.com



ITN 113-18

    Bid Opening Date:  

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 

C
o

p
y

 C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED N N/A N FD

RECEIVED Y N/A N FD

RECEIVED Y N/A N FD

Beyel Brothers, Inc.

Crane & Rigging of Jacksonville, Inc. 

Sims Crane & Equipment Co.

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

N/A

N/A

OPTIONAL

RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante 

TITLE:  Crane, Rigging and Heavy Hauling Services for JEA

COORDINATOR BUYER

Rodney Lovgren Rodney Lovgren

lovgrd@jea.com lovgrd@jea.com



ITN 116-18

    Bid Opening Date:  

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 

C
o

p
y

 C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

ATI Holdings, LLC (ATI) d/b/a 

ATI Worksite Solutions (AWS)

OnSite Physio, LLC

Unify Health Services, LLC

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante 

TITLE:  Industrial Performance Program Services

COORDINATOR BUYER

Paul Thomas Elaine Selders

thompm@jea.com seldel@jea.com



RFP 118-18

Coordinator Buyer

Jaclyn Vu Elaine Selders

QPL Category QPL

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Yes

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid Pre-Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N CD/FD

Wood Environment & Infrastructure 

Solutions, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

ECS Florida, LLC Received Y 5 N CD

Mechling Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

Environmental Services, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, 

Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

Aerostar SES, LLC Received Y 5 N CD

Black & Veatch Corporation Received Y 5 N CD

Golder Associates, Inc. Received Y 5 N FD

Apex Companies, LLC Received Y 5 N FD

TRC Environmental Corp. Received Y 5 N CD

Cardno, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

S&ME, Inc. Received Y 5 N CD

TITLE: Environmental General Services - Small Scope

Opening Date: August 14, 2018

Minimum Requirements



ITN 124-18

Coordinator Buyer

N/A Elaine Selders

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Proposal No

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid Pre-Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N CD/FD

Tanner, LLC Received N/A 2 N CD

Navigant Consulting, Inc. Received N/A 2 N CD

PA Consulting Group, Inc. Received N/A 2 N CD

McKinsey and Company, Inc. 

Washington DC Received N/A 2 Y CD

The North Highland Company, LLC Received N/A 2 N CD

Enovation Partners, LLC Received N/A 2 N CD

innogy consulting U.S. LLC Received N/A 2 N CD

MGT of America Consulting, LLC Received N/A 2 N None

Cognizant Worldwide Received N/A 2 N CD

Raftelis Financial Consultants, Inc. Received N/A 2 N CD

TITLE: Strategic Planning & Implementation Consulting Services

Opening Date: August 14, 2018

Minimum Requirements



IFB 125-18

Coordinator Buyer

Gregg Griffin Elaine Selders

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Yes

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid Pre-Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N CD/FD

Williams Industrial Services $416,680.00 Y 2 N FD

Miller Electric Company $186,999.70 Y 2 N CD

TITLE: Arlington East WRF Roadway Lighting Upgrade

Opening Date: August 14, 2018

Minimum Requirements



RFQ 126-18

Coordinator Buyer

Brenda Cooper Elaine Selders

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Proposal No

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid Pre-Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N CD/FD

Red Wing Brands of America, Inc. Received N/A 1 N FD

Ritz Safety Received N/A 2 N None

Army Navy Outdoors Received N/A 2 N FD

TITLE: Safety Footwear Program

Opening Date: August 14, 2018

Minimum Requirements



ITN 127-18

Coordinator Buyer

Carl Ramsubhag Colin Roddy 

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Optional 

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid 
Mand Pre-

Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N CD/FD 

Housby Online Sales Received N 3 N CD

J. J. Kane Auctioneers Received Y 3 N FD

Jeff Martin Auctioneers, Inc. Received N 3 N FD

IronPlanet, Inc. d/b/a GovPlanet Received N 3 N FD

Weeks Auction Company LLC Received Y 3 N FD

PropertyRoom.com, Inc. Received N 0 N FD

TITLE: JEA Fleet Auctioneer Services 

Opening Date: 8/14/18

Minimum Requirements



ITN 134-18

Coordinator Buyer

0 Rodney Lovgren

QPL Category N/A 

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Optional

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid 
Mand Pre-

Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N CD/FD 

Marietta Sand Corporation Received N/A 0 N CD

TITLE: Delivery of A-3 Fill Dirt for JEA 

Opening Date: 8/14/18

Minimum Requirements


	104-18 Bid tab
	113-18 Bid Tab
	116-18 Bid Tab
	118-18 Bid Tab 
	124-18 Bid Tab 
	125-18 Bid Tab 
	126-18 Bid Tab 
	127-18 Bid Tab 
	134-18 Bid Tab 

